Solo 10 Miles — Men

Age
43
48
49
53
54
56
57
58
62
65
66
69
70
7
72
7
78
83
84
85
88

Solo 15 Miles — Men

Age
48
49
65
66
70

East Anglian Group Age Records (Men)

Rider

S. Irwin

G. Hinxman
G. Hinxman
M. Ellis

K. Platts
R. Watson
A. Dyason
K. Dorling
K Platts

A. Grant
K. Platts
C. Dyason
C. Dyason
C. Roberts
C. Roberts
L. Benton
L. Benton
E.P. Marsh
E. Marsh
E. Marsh

P. Horsnell

Rider

G. Hinxman
G. Hinxman
A. Grant

K. Platts

C. Dyason

Year
2014
2016
2017
2017
2006
2017
2017
2017
2014
2018
2018
2017
2018
2016
2017
2015
2016
2013
2014
2015
2018

Year
2016
2017
2018
2018
2018

Time/Distance
18.19
18.38
18.42
19.29
19.38
19.46
19.53
19.59
20.05
20.06
2049
21.02
2142
21.44
22.03
22.33
23.27
24.09
2411
25.02
26.39

Time/Distance
30.09
3043
31.28
32.38
34.00

30.09
3043
31.28
32.38
34.00



73
75
7
82

Solo 25 Miles — Men

Age
49
55
60
65
66
69
70
7
72
73
78
83
85
86
87
88

Solo 30 Miles — Men

Age
59
63
66
70
71
77
83

C. Roberts
R. Back
R. Back

P. Baumber

Rider

G. Hinxman
D. Procter
K. Platts
A.Grant

K Platts

C. Dyason
E.P. Marsh
C. Roberts
C. Roberts
C. Roberts
L. Benton
E.P.Marsh
E. Marsh
P. Horsnell
P. Horsnell

P. Horsnell

Rider
K.Dorling
K. Platts
K. Platts
C.Dyason
R.Sewell
L. Benton
E.P. Marsh

2018
2014
2016
2013

Year
2017
2017
2012
2018
2018
2017
2000
2016
2017
2018
2016
2013
2015
2016
2017
2018

Year
2018
2015
2018
2018
2018
2015
2013

35.37
36.13
37.45
39.38

Time/Distance
48.29
49.22
49.57
50.37
53.14
54.46
5452
55.47
56.38
57.17
58.57

1.02.00
1.03.06
1.07.24
1.07.45
1.12.51

Time/Distance
59.36
1.02.21
1.02.59
1.04.02
1.05.47
1.10.06
1.13.51

35.37
36.13
37.45
39.38



85
88

Solo 50 Miles — Men

Age
54
56
65
66
70
75
76
7
79
85
88

Solo 100 Miles — Men

Age
53
59
65
68
70
76
81
84
85
87
88

Solo 12 Hours — Men

Age

E. Marsh

P.Horsnell

Rider
D.Green
K. Platts
A. Grant
K. Platts
C.Dyason
R. Back
M. Player
M. Player
M. Player
P. Horsnell

P. Horsnell

Rider

D. Green
K. Platts
A.Grant

C. Nudds
M. Player
T. Panting
P. Horsnell
P. Horsnell
P. Horsnell
P. Horsnell

P. Horsnell

Rider

2015
2018

Year
2018
2008
2018
2018
2018
2014
2009
2010
2012
2015
2018

Year
2017
2011
2018
2017
2003
2011
2011
2014
2015
2017
2018

Year

1.16.05
1.24.28

Time/Distance
1.39.14
1.42.36
1.43.35
1.47.11
1.56.02
2.04.10
2.11.08
21113
2.13.04
2.16.55
2.20.16

Time/Distance
3.30.34
3.44.33
3.47.07
3.57.44
4.31.24
4.41.30
4.55.07
4.55.36
5.09.55
5.11.47
5.22.07

Time/Distance



43
53
54
55
58
61
65
66
70
75
7
81
85

Solo 24 Hours — Men

Age
49
61
64
67

1.S. Cammish
D. Green
D. Green
K. Platts
K. Platts
K. Platts
J. Golder
E. Wells
P. Horsnell
P. Horsnell
P. Horsnell
P. Horsnell

P. Horsnell

Rider

R. Dulson
J. Pugh
J.McKenzie
J. Pugh

2000
2017
2018
2007
2010
2013
2018
1993
2000
2005
2007
2011
2015

Year
2010
1999
2017
2005

291.92
291.65
289.57
283.10
280.67
275.06
265.00
226.79
226.35
221.03
217.82
212.96
207.37

Time/Distance
442.48
429.97
416.32
41379



